
NW Dressage January Competition

Venue:   Thirlstane Golf Course

SATURDAY 17TH FEBRUARY 2018

Prep C Annika Nowell

Bridle No Horse Rider C Errors Score Place

37 Kaywana Swagman Tara Inkson 63.250(1) 63.25 1

58 Mystic Fate Mary Smith 62.250(2) 62.25 2

56 Noble Shadow Elani Samantha McGrath 61.500(3) 61.5 3

66 Ennovyar Soft Touch Yvonne Downes 61.250(4) 1 61.25 4

Prep E Annika Nowell

Bridle No Horse Rider C Errors Score Place

37 Kaywana Swagman Tara Inkson 65.000 (1) 65 1

58 Mystic Fate Mary Smith 63.684 (2) 63.68421 2

56 Noble Shadow Elani Samantha McGrath 59.474 (3) 59.47368 3

1508 Bunjarra Ovation Cheryl Roberts SCR

Associate 1.2 Sheelagh Beech

Bridle No Horse Rider C Errors Score Place

28 SR ZAPHIRA Asha Rahel 66.346 (1) 66.34615 1

67 Benson's Trinket Catherine Furzer 61.154 (2) 61.15385 2

66 Ennovyar Soft Touch Yvonne Downes 58.269 (3) 58.26923 3

61 Octavian Koby Fraser 58.077 (4) 58.07692 4

32 Royal Assent Melanie Bonde 56.346 (5) 56.34615 5

33 Ennovyar Cest Moi Yvonne Downes 55.385 (=6) 55.38462 =6

65 Goldmine Toi Story Jenna Letton 55.385 (=6) 55.38462 =6

59 Hope Erica Davis 52.308 (8) 52.30769 8

60 Breeze Jodi Strobl 51.731 (9) 51.73077 9

55 ACACIAVEJ ZAHEER Kim Vucetic SCR

42 BCP Western Union Lea Scholte SCR

Associate 1.3 Sheelagh Beech

Bridle No Horse Rider C Errors Score Place

28 SR ZAPHIRA Asha Rahel 63.043 (1) 63.04348 1

67 Benson's Trinket Catherine Furzer 61.739 (2) 1 61.73913 2

61 Octavian Koby Fraser 58.913 (3) 58.91304 3

33 Ennovyar Cest Moi Yvonne Downes 57.174 (4) 57.17391 4

66 Ennovyar Soft Touch Yvonne Downes 56.304 (5) 1 56.30435 5

60 Breeze Jodi Strobl 52.174 (6) 52.17391 6

59 Hope Erica Davis 51.304 (7) 51.30435 7

32 Royal Assent Melanie Bonde SCR

42 BCP Western Union Lea Scholte SCR

Associate 2.2 Judy Peel

Bridle No Horse Rider C Errors Score Place IS

3769 Alessandra Ambrosio Aysha Kemp 60.571 (1) 60.57143 1 1

73 HAACHI Olivia Whiteley 58.143 (2) 58.14286 2 2

33 Ennovyar Cest Moi Yvonne Downes 51.143 (3) 51.14286 3

1777 NAVARRA KALLARI Carolyn Fisher SCR

Associate 2.3 Sheelagh Beech

Bridle No Horse Rider C Errors Score Place IS

73 HAACHI Olivia Whiteley 61.379 (1) 61.37931 1 1

3769 Alessandra Ambrosio Aysha Kemp 60.000 (2) 60 2 2

1.2 Sheelagh Beech

Bridle No Horse Rider C Errors Score Place

39 Quiet Oak Surprise Samantha Mccarthy 70.962 (1) 70.96154 1

113 MIMUNCHKIN Celina Johnston 67.692 (2) 67.69231 2

7856 OBSESSED BY COLOUR Karla Webb 62.885 (3) 62.88462 3

1777 NAVARRA KALLARI Carolyn Fisher SCR

1.3 Felicity Yuncken

Bridle No Horse Rider C Errors Score Place Place

8790 Clearview Francesca Linda Smink 72.826 (1) 72.82609 1

39 Quiet Oak Surprise Samantha Mccarthy 64.348 (2) 64.34783 2

136 WOODS PARK CASABLANCA Dianne Selwood 64.348 (3) 64.34783 3

7856 OBSESSED BY COLOUR Karla Webb 62.826 (4) 62.82609 4

331 LIBERTY GROVE OLIVIER Maryann Smink 61.304 (5) 61.30435 5

1777 NAVARRA KALLARI Carolyn Fisher SCR

2.2 Felicity Yuncken

Bridle No Horse Rider C Errors Score Place

244 Solitaire Diamond Alison Hall 66.286 (1) 66.28571 1

741 JUST CHARLOTTE Annika Nowell 60.000 (2) 60 2

5707 STONEFOX SIR GALAHAD Tara Vincent 56.714 (3) 56.71429 3

113 MIMUNCHKIN Celina Johnston 55.714 (4) 55.71429 4

6757 SWYNFORD Heather Cambridge SCR



2.3 Sheelagh Beech

Bridle No Horse Rider C Errors Score Place

8790 Clearview Francesca Linda Smink 69.655 (1) 69.65517 1

244 Solitaire Diamond Alison Hall 68.276 (2) 68.27586 2

741 JUST CHARLOTTE Annika Nowell 62.241 (3) 62.24138 3

136 WOODS PARK CASABLANCA Dianne Selwood 61.552 (4) 61.55172 4

5707 STONEFOX SIR GALAHAD Tara Vincent 60.862 (5) 60.86207 5

331 LIBERTY GROVE OLIVIER Maryann Smink 57.759 (6) 57.75862 6

6757 SWYNFORD Heather Cambridge SCR

3.2 Felicity Yuncken Judy Peel

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Errors Score Place IS YR

344 BERENBURG JAGGER Ellie Smith 61.528 (1) 60.278 (1) 60.90278 1 1

249 TASSIEDALE ROYAL AFFAIR Cheryl Roberts 57.083 (3) 56.389 (2) 56.73611 2

164 HOLLANDS BEND SOPHIA Alexandra Whiteley 57.222 (2) 53.333 (3) 1 55.27778 3 1 2

3.3 Felicity Yunken Judy Peel

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Errors Score Place IS YR

344 BERENBURG JAGGER Ellie Smith 61.875 (2) 60.500 (1) 61.1875 1 1

164 HOLLANDS BEND SOPHIA Alexandra Whiteley 62.375 (1) 58.000 (2) 1 60.1875 2 1 2

249 TASSIEDALE ROYAL AFFAIR Cheryl Roberts 52.125 (3) 54.500 (3) 53.3125 3

4.2 Felicity Yuncken Judy Peel

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Errors Score Place

7586 SANLIRRA CAMELOT Jackie Kearney 57.308 (1) 56.538 (1) 56.92308 1

218 Raise the Colours Jessica Cowan 53.077 (2) 50.641 (2) 51.85897 2

4.3 Felicity Yuncken Judy Peel

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Errors Score Place

218 Raise the Colours Jessica Cowan 55.811 (1) 50.405 (1) 1 53.10811 1

5.3 Felicity Yuncken Judy Peel

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Errors Score Place

143 SANGIOVESE Susan Nichols 58.684 (1) 58.947 (1) 58.81579 1

7334 DOUBLE ESPRESSO Jamie Smith SCR

Int 1 Felicity Yuncken Judy Peel

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Errors Score Place

8654 RUM N RAISIN Leanne Gaffney 61.471 (1) 60.735 (1) 61.10294 1


